
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501009
DATE : 25.06.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502560:Water Meter

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 04.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502560

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 SITC OF 80 X 60 X 40 W/P ENCLOSURE WITH          1 LS

2 ITEM-00001 SUPPLY OF AIR CURTAIN (900MM WIDE) ALON          2 EA

3 ITEM-00001 SITC OF SMALL DB BOX WITH ELCB AND MCB          1 LS

4 ITEM-00001 SITC OF 13A W/P POWER SOCKET          1 EA

5 ITEM-00001 SI OF BELDEN 5300UE CABLE WITH GI COPEX          2 EA

6 ITEM-00001 SI OF 4SQ.MM XLPE/SWA/PVC CABLE FROM M        120 M

7 ITEM-00001 EXCAVATION AND BACKFILLING FOR PVC COND        100 M

8 ITEM-00001 SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF ENGRAVED LAB          1 LS

9 ITEM-00001 SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF 3/4" PPR PIP          1 LS

10 ITEM-00001 SITC OF 3/4" PPR PIPE CONNECTION FROM W          1 LS

11 ITEM-00001 SITC OF 1HP PRESSURE PUMP AND PRESSURE          1 LS

12 ITEM-00001 SITC OF POWER PROVISION FOR PUMP WITH I          1 LS

13 ITEM-00001 TO CARRY OUT WATER TANK FOUNDATION AND          1 LS

14 ITEM-00001 TO LAY WATER LINE CONNECTION FROM PUMP          1 LS

15 ITEM-00001 TO CARRY OUT INTERLOCK WORKS FOR THE WA        100 M2

16 ITEM-00001 ADDITIONAL CIVIL WORKS FOR PUMP ROOM IN          1 LS

17 ITEM-00002 SI OF MEDIUM DUTY RACKING (POWDER COATED          1 LS

18 ITEM-00002 SI OF LADDER FOR THE ABOVE RACKING SYSTE          1 LS

19 ITEM-00002 CUSTOM MADE CABINETS AND DRAWERS 1.4M X          7 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501009
DATE : 25.06.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502560:Water Meter

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 04.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502560

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Water meter infrastructure works (as per DEWA water connection dept

requirements) and pump room/utility room enhancement works at 3D lab AL

qudra

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501009
DATE : 25.06.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502560:Water Meter

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 04.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502560

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


